
Churrasco

Deluxe

Chapín

Barbacoa
Q40
Entero

Q25

Medio
baguette

Haz combo tu baguette entero +Q10

Nutella

Dulce de leche
Banano o fresa +Q5

Q25

Q25

MasCafeGt

mascafe_gt

Mango

Berries

Maracuyá

Light Fly

Fresas y banano

Nance

Q25



De la casa

Capuccino

Latte

Caramel latte

Mocha

Chai late

Mocha artesanal

Expresso

Té caliente

Q12

Q16

Q18

Q22

Q19

Q19

Q19

Q16

Q12

Q15

Q20

Q22

Q26

Q23

Q25

Q23

8oz 12oz

Mocha artesanal

Chai latte

Nuella

Q25

MasCafeGt

mascafe_gt



Sodas

Agua pura

Té frío

Q10

Q10

Q15

Variedad Q7

Q8

MasCafeGt

mascafe_gt

Q7

Rellenas de

dulce de leche

Vainilla

Chocolate


